Shielded Power Inductors – EPL6024
Document 872-1
Document 872-1 Revised 05/10/12
   Inductance2  DCR (mOhms)3  SRF typ4   Isat (A)5   Irms (A)6
  Part number1 ±20% (µH) typ   max (MHz) 10% drop 20% drop 30% drop 20°C rise 40°C rise
EPL6024-681ME_ 0.68 8.11 9.33 70.2 4.0 6.5 8.5 9.73 13.0
EPL6024-102ME_ 1.0 9.94 11.43 53.8 3.5 6.0 7.5 9.23 12.5
EPL6024-152ME_ 1.5 14.01 16.11 44.1 2.5 4.0 6.0 7.75 10.5
EPL6024-222ME_ 2.2 17.87 20.55 36.9 2.0 3.5 5.5 7.05 9.40
EPL6024-332ME_ 3.3 25.06 27.57 29.8 1.8 3.0 4.5 5.90 7.70
EPL6024-472ME_ 4.7 40.52 44.57 24.8 1.5 2.5 3.5 4.57 5.77

size, and proximity to other com-
ponents. Therefore temperature
rise should be verified in appli-
cation conditions.
Shielded Power Inductors – EPL6024
Document 872-2
Document 872-2 Revised 05/10/12
Dimensions are in
inches
mm
Irms Derating
L vs Current L vs Frequency
Part Marking
Part number Value 1st digit 2nd digit Multiplier
EPL6024-681 0.68 µH Blue Gray Brown
EPL6024-102 1.0 µH Brown Black Red
EPL6024-152 1.5 µH Brown Green Red
EPL6024-222 2.2 µH Red Red Red
EPL6024-332 3.3 µH Orange Orange Red
EPL6024-472 4.7 µH Yellow Violet Red
EPL6024-522 5.2 µH Green Red Red
Note: All marked parts have three dots. Black dot, used only on -102 as second
significant digit, may be very difficult to see.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor